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GLEATON'S

Fine Imported Asian Art and Figurines Online Auction

Auction Opens. Thu, Nov 18 12:00am ET

Lot

2510
2513
2514

2515

2700

2701
2702

2704A
2704B
2705
2706

2707
2708
2709
2711
2726

2727

2728
2729
2730

2731

2732

2733A
2733B
2734

Title

Japanese 4 Panel Screen Painting

Batique Pseudo-Classical Chinese Paintings
Unique Collection of Japanese Paintings from
a€0a0ji Campué€e (1st Part)

Unique Collection of Japanese Paintings from
&€o0ji Campué€s (2nd Part)

Two Japan Sword Company Decorative
Samurai Swords

Vintage Japanese Geisha Doll in Glass Case
Vintage Handmade Japanese Bulk Tea Box
with Lid

Kee Teck Jewelry Brass Flatware Set for Eight
Key Teck Jewelry Brass Flatware Set for Eight
Brass Flatware Set for Eight

Japanese Samurai Kabuto-Dragon Helmet-
Genji Stylewith Cushion

Red and Black Gujeolpan with Floral Motif
Japanese Sake Set

Japanese Wooden Box

Japanese Iron Tea Pot

Nikko Double Phoenix Ming Tree Ironstone
Dishware (10pc)

Platinum &odMatrimony&€s by Deville Soup Bowls
(7pc)

Japanese Seyei Fina China Tea Set (13pc)

Gorgeous Vintage V erde Cloisonne Bowl

Konro U Baby Cast Iron Hibachi Table Top
BBQ

Two Jade Glass Faux Bonsai Treesin Ceramic
Pots

Ten Vintage Carved Alabaster Jade Stone Fruit
With Leaves

Lenwile Ardalt Porcelain Papasan Water Bearer
Lenuile Ardalt Porcelain Papasan Water Bearer
Four Japanese Arco Figurines

Auction Closes. Sun, Dec 12 6:00pm ET

Lot

2737
2738
2739
2740

2741
2742

2840

Title

Hand Carved Rosewood Tiger
Two Hand Carved Wooden Animals
Brass Inspired Knight and Lady Bookends

Hand Carved Teak Temple Guard and Three
other Wooden Carved Statues

Two Hand Carved Rosewood Figurines

Carved Red Lacquer Cinnabar with Wooden
Base

Donabe Japanese Clay Hot Pot
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***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception

Pick Up: Monday 11:00 am to 5:45 pm

Small Item Delivery through Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text) >goforcds@gmail.com or
>Roadie.com

Shipping available through Jana L ord at PakMail, simply email invoice to >pakmail 655@bellsouth.net or
call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up.

Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception within the next day following the auction. Any item not removed within the day will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com
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